
 

 
3210023214p3 

 

 
Corning Tower, Empire State Plaza, Albany, NY 12242 | https://ogs.ny.gov/procurement | customer.services@ogs.ny.gov | 518-474-6717 

Contract Award Notification Update 
Subject:  Revised Award – Contract Assignment 
DATE: November 15, 2021 AWARD #: 23214 GROUP #: 32100 

AWARD DESCRIPTION: Snow & Ice Control Agents (Statewide) 

CONTRACT PERIOD: October 9, 2020 through September 30, 2022 

CONTACT: Brandy Alden | 518-408-1140 | Brandy.Alden@ogs.ny.gov 

CONTRACT NO.: PC69208 CONTRACTOR: Dart Seasonal Products Inc 

 PC69478  NorthRock Minerals LLC 
 
Authorized Users are hereby advised PC69208 Dart Seasonal Products, Inc has been assigned to PC69478 
NorthRock Minerals LLC. 
 

Procurement Services has issued a Revised Contract Award Notification (Revised November 15, 2021) and 
Revised Price Pages (Revised November 15, 2021) with PC69478 NorthRock Minerals LLC’s information. 
 

Contract Contractor & Address Fed ID#/NYS Vendor ID# 
PC69478 NorthRock Minerals LLC 84-5095166 

 777 Chestnut Ridge Rd, Suite 301 1100262569 
 Chestnut Ridge, NY 10977  

Contractor does not accept NYS Procurement Card 

Hours:  9:00AM – 5:00PM (M-Th) EST 
9:00AM – 2:00PM (F) EST 

Contact for New York State Contract Orders Emergency Contact 
Phone #: 516-466-8311 Phone #:  845-222-6222 
Contact: Bella Wasserman Contact:  Barry Wachsler 

Title: Operations Manager Title:  Vice President 
E-Mail: Bella@NorthRM.com E-Mail:  Barry@NorthRM.com 

 Contract Period effective from November 10, 2021 to September 30, 2022 
 
Authorized Users should refer to the Revised Award and Revised Price Pages for the most current contractor 
information and pricing. 

 
Visit the OGS website to access the latest contract information: 
https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/awards/3210023214CAN.HTM 
 
All other terms and conditions of the current contract remain unchanged. 
 
 

https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/awards/3210023214CAN.HTM
mailto:Bella@NorthM.com


 

23214p2 

 

 
Corning Tower, Empire State Plaza, Albany, NY 12242 | https://ogs.ny.gov/procurement | customer.services@ogs.ny.gov | 518-474-6717 

Contract Award Notification Update 
Subject:  Revised Price Pages 
DATE: October 19, 2020 AWARD #: 23214 GROUP #: 32100 

AWARD DESCRIPTION: Snow & Ice Control Agents (Statewide) 

CONTRACT PERIOD: October 9, 2020 through September 30, 2022 

CONTACT: Brandy Alden  | 518-408-1140 | Brandy.Alden@ogs.ny.gov 
 
OGS has issued revised Price Pages for this award (Revised October 19, 2020). 
 
Minimum purchase and delivery information has been included for all LOTS. 
 
Authorized users should refer to the most current contract documents available at the NYS OGS 
Procurement Services website before purchasing from the contract. 
https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/awards/3210023214CAN.HTM 
 
All terms and conditions of this award remain unchanged. 
 

https://online.ogs.ny.gov/purchase/spg/awards/3210023214CAN.HTM

